
 State of AOC  RTK  Rank  % Share  % Cumulative 

United States 61,448,685,860                  1        13.25% 13.25%

China (1)
39,514,693,453                  2        8.52% 21.77%

United Arab Emirates 36,095,681,942                  3        7.78% 29.56%

Germany 28,239,714,226                  4        6.09% 35.65%

United Kingdom 28,170,242,584                  5        6.08% 41.72%

Republic of Korea 21,132,547,314                  6        4.56% 46.28%

Singapore 18,471,240,037                  7        3.98% 50.26%

France 17,510,061,981                  8        3.78% 54.04%

Netherlands 15,485,302,552                  9        3.34% 57.38%

Japan 12,105,697,000                  10      2.61% 59.99%

Qatar 10,843,785,090                  11      2.34% 62.33%

Russian Federation 10,809,215,000                  12      2.33% 64.66%

Ireland 10,205,378,712                  13      2.20% 66.86%

Turkey 9,660,824,000                    14      2.08% 68.94%

Australia 9,566,638,457                    15      2.06% 71.01%

Canada 9,143,924,969                    16      1.97% 72.98%

Thailand 8,648,641,830                    17      1.87% 74.84%

Spain 7,329,447,915                    18      1.58% 76.42%

Malaysia 7,117,057,093                    19      1.53% 77.96%

Switzerland 6,135,207,797                    20      1.32% 79.28%

India 5,426,705,461                    21      1.17% 80.45%

Saudi Arabia 4,600,616,137                    22      0.99% 81.44%

Luxembourg 4,441,880,428                    23      0.96% 82.40%

Italy 4,078,853,439                    24      0.88% 83.28%

Brazil 3,366,612,668                    25      0.73% 84.01%

South Africa 3,077,770,241                    26      0.66% 84.67%

New Zealand 3,064,650,835                    27      0.66% 85.33%

Chile 2,988,515,600                    28      0.64% 85.98%

Ethiopia 2,798,421,689                    29      0.60% 86.58%

Norway(2)
2,780,105,669                    30      0.60% 87.18%

Portugal 2,753,460,580                    31      0.59% 87.77%

Israel 2,592,760,000                    32      0.56% 88.33%

Philippines 2,566,070,129                    33      0.55% 88.89%

Finland 2,526,527,935                    34      0.54% 89.43%

Indonesia 2,313,585,128                    35      0.50% 89.93%
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Colombia 2,311,233,040                    36      0.50% 90.43%

Belgium 2,301,723,916                    37      0.50% 90.92%

Austria 2,220,559,159                    38      0.48% 91.40%

Egypt 2,044,148,000                    39      0.44% 91.84%

Mexico 1,962,859,879                    40      0.42% 92.27%

Panama 1,730,952,823                    41      0.37% 92.64%

Viet Nam 1,730,112,094                    42      0.37% 93.01%

Sri Lanka 1,686,272,066                    43      0.36% 93.38%

Pakistan 1,642,451,754                    44      0.35% 93.73%

Morocco 1,389,750,139                    45      0.30% 94.03%

Hungary 1,389,148,878                    46      0.30% 94.33%

Peru 1,317,584,154                    47      0.28% 94.62%

Bahrain 1,294,584,091                    48      0.28% 94.89%

Kenya 1,280,272,138                    49      0.28% 95.17%

Argentina 1,160,374,135                    50      0.25% 95.42%

Kuwait 1,091,342,152                    51      0.24% 95.66%

Oman 1,025,149,167                    52      0.22% 95.88%

Ukraine 1,000,464,000                    53      0.22% 96.09%

Denmark(2)
990,501,815                        54      0.21% 96.31%

Jordan 966,877,070                        55      0.21% 96.52%

Sweden(2)
962,323,428                        56      0.21% 96.72%

Poland 768,933,929                        57      0.17% 96.89%

Mauritius 728,597,000                        58      0.16% 97.05%

Iran (Islamic Republic of) 707,258,044                        59      0.15% 97.20%

Uzbekistan 694,800,150                        60      0.15% 97.35%

Iceland 665,604,060                        61      0.14% 97.49%

Bangladesh 568,964,245                        62      0.12% 97.61%

Ecuador 545,896,935                        63      0.12% 97.73%

Greece 470,882,626                        64      0.10% 97.83%

Lebanon 463,312,000                        65      0.10% 97.93%

Kazakhstan 452,850,079                        66      0.10% 98.03%

Brunei Darussalam 448,182,211                        67      0.10% 98.13%

Tunisia 440,683,626                        68      0.10% 98.22%

Czech Republic 440,320,000                        69      0.09% 98.32%

Romania 437,421,526                        70      0.09% 98.41%

El Salvador 436,683,000                        71      0.09% 98.51%

Trinidad and Tobago 414,236,535                        72      0.09% 98.60%

Fiji 408,946,313                        73      0.09% 98.68%

Algeria 390,301,717                        74      0.08% 98.77%

Angola 315,719,253                        75      0.07% 98.84%

Costa Rica 308,612,000                        76      0.07% 98.90%

Latvia 287,516,911                        77      0.06% 98.96%

Afghanistan 285,837,991                        78      0.06% 99.03%

Malta 218,472,437                        79      0.05% 99.07%
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Azerbaijan 201,765,100                        80      0.04% 99.12%

Cyprus 197,210,100                        81      0.04% 99.16%

Tajikistan 194,194,995                        82      0.04% 99.20%

Nigeria 166,538,797                        83      0.04% 99.24%

Namibia 158,393,193                        84      0.03% 99.27%

Cuba 154,659,528                        85      0.03% 99.30%

Albania 149,714,150                        86      0.03% 99.34%

Yemen 143,540,108                        87      0.03% 99.37%

Mongolia 135,923,296                        88      0.03% 99.40%

Syrian Arab Republic 131,083,152                        89      0.03% 99.43%

Papua New Guinea 125,994,798                        90      0.03% 99.45%

Suriname 119,587,039                        91      0.03% 99.48%

Croatia 117,674,720                        92      0.03% 99.50%

Belarus 113,671,092                        93      0.02% 99.53%

Bulgaria 113,077,261                        94      0.02% 99.55%

Serbia 112,705,000                        95      0.02% 99.58%

Togo 105,813,893                        96      0.02% 99.60%

Rwanda 96,279,888                          97      0.02% 99.62%

Iraq 92,739,392                          98      0.02% 99.64%

Sudan 92,301,007                          99      0.02% 99.66%

Paraguay 89,127,910                          100   0.02% 99.68%

Estonia 85,839,000                          101   0.02% 99.70%

Libya 81,837,750                          102   0.02% 99.72%

Republic of Moldova 76,448,090                          103   0.02% 99.73%

Cape Verde 74,743,878                          104   0.02% 99.75%

Slovenia 70,348,820                          105   0.02% 99.76%

Armenia 63,998,200                          106   0.01% 99.78%

Kyrgyzstan 63,701,769                          107   0.01% 99.79%

Madagascar 63,086,615                          108   0.01% 99.80%

Zimbabwe 62,787,345                          109   0.01% 99.82%

Nepal 61,826,543                          110   0.01% 99.83%

Lao People's Democratic Republic 59,245,116                          111   0.01% 99.84%

Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic of) 53,520,377                          112   0.01% 99.86%

Myanmar 53,489,000                          113   0.01% 99.87%

Bolivia (Plurinational State of) 51,186,363                          114   0.01% 99.88%

Senegal 49,611,256                          115   0.01% 99.89%

Cambodia 44,590,378                          116   0.01% 99.90%

Samoa 39,306,005                          117   0.01% 99.91%

Seychelles 32,800,588                          118   0.01% 99.91%

Mali 32,754,310                          119   0.01% 99.92%

Georgia 29,540,318                          120   0.01% 99.93%

Vanuatu 27,040,013                          121   0.01% 99.93%

United Republic of Tanzania 25,862,919                          122   0.01% 99.94%

Cameroon 25,706,730                          123   0.01% 99.94%
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Mauritania 23,262,521                          124   0.01% 99.95%

Turkmenistan 22,258,590                          125   0.00% 99.95%

Antigua and Barbuda 19,559,117                          126   0.00% 99.96%

Democratic People's Republic of Korea 18,780,486                          127   0.00% 99.96%

Bhutan 17,693,669                          128   0.00% 99.97%

Botswana 16,864,201                          129   0.00% 99.97%

Bahamas 16,813,941                          130   0.00% 99.97%

Mozambique 16,000,847                          131   0.00% 99.98%

Burkina Faso 15,145,648                          132   0.00% 99.98%

Nauru 12,827,521                          133   0.00% 99.98%

Uganda 11,762,380                          134   0.00% 99.99%

Guatemala 11,615,501                          135   0.00% 99.99%

Solomon Islands 8,933,245                            136   0.00% 99.99%

Bosnia and Herzegovina 8,566,648                            137   0.00% 99.99%

Congo 7,455,161                            138   0.00% 99.99%

Guyana 6,495,897                            139   0.00% 100.00%

Côte d'Ivoire 5,486,930                            140   0.00% 100.00%

Sierra Leone 4,071,281                            141   0.00% 100.00%

Malawi 3,400,644                            142   0.00% 100.00%

Lithuania 2,950,334                            143   0.00% 100.00%

Honduras 1,008,689                            144   0.00% 100.00%

Gabon 998,123                               145   0.00% 100.00%

Zambia 972,004                               146   0.00% 100.00%

Slovakia 905,066                               147   0.00% 100.00%

Ghana 821,131                               148   0.00% 100.00%

Dominican Republic 739,321                               149   0.00% 100.00%

Monaco 337,322                               150   0.00% 100.00%

Belize 54,380                                  151   0.00% 100.00%
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Haiti

Jamaica

Kiribati

Lesotho

Liberia

Maldives

Marshall Islands

Micronesia (Federated States of)
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Somalia

South Sudan

Swaziland

The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia

Timor-Leste

Tonga

Uruguay

(1): Including Hong Kong SAR and Macao SAR

(2): Traffic reported as Scandinavian traffic to ICAO is equaly distributed between Denmark, Norway and Sweden
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